MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TA

DAY

| TIME

1
{

LEGAON DABHADE

| Name of the Teacher

| or. Pujari
| Dr. Kharat
| pr.pujari
‘ Dr. Pujari

| Dr.Kharat

11/11 Practical

Name of the Teacher

PatiITDr. Lunawat
Patil/Dr. Lunawat
Patil

7Pafil/rbr. Chakurkar

Patil/Dr. Chakurkar

Date [ ToPIC
2/3/2017 | Thursday | 9.15to 10.15am dng
4/3/2017 | Saturday @ 1.15to 2.15pm
9/3/2017 | Thursday  9.15t010.15am | Thermal Injury Il
16/3/2017 Thursday  9.15t010.15am  Regional Injury (Head)
18/3/2017 . Saturday . :li.rlisitrovz.lsbm ' Asphyxia & Hanging
23/3/2017 ‘ Thursday 9.15to 10.15am | Strangulation o
30/3/2017 | Thursday | 9.15to0 10.15am | Drawning
MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE
~ March2017 Dept. FMT

Date [pay [ Time TOPIC ]
6/3/2017 ' Monday | 2.15 to 4.00 Injury & Weapan Dr. N.G.

7/3/2017 | Tuesday | 2.15t04.00 | Injury | Dr.N.G.
14/3/2017 | Tuesday | 2.15t04.00 | Injury & Weapan | Dr. N.G.
20/3/2017 | Monday | 2.15t04.00 | Weapan Dr. N.G.
21/3/2017 | Tuesday | 2.15t0 4.00 Weapan [ Dr. N.G.
27/3/2017 | Monday | 2.15t04.00 | Injury & Weapan | Dr. N.G.
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